FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

SPECIAL MEETING

AGENDA

June 5. 2013

Room 1E, Legislative Office Building - 10:00 A.M.

1. Minutes of the May 2, 2013 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2013-19

2013-20
2013-21

2013-22

2013-23
2013-24
2013-25
2013-26

Department of Agriculture

Mental Health & Addiction Services
Department of Transportation

Department of Transportation

Department of Transportation
Department of Social Services
Department of Education

Public Defender Services Commission

Increase authorized position
count
$2,150,000.00
Assurance — Norwalk Harbor
Dredging & Maintenance
Assurance — Wethersfield Cove
Dredging & Maintenance ,
$2,700,000.00
$146,714,062.00
$5,257,000.00
$240,000.00



