### FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

### SPECIAL MEETING

### **AGENDA**

## June 5, 2013

# Room 1E, Legislative Office Building - 10:00 A.M.

- 1. Minutes of the May 2, 2013 meeting.
- 2. New transactions as follows:

2013-19	Department of Agriculture	Increase authorized position
		count
2013-20	Mental Health & Addiction Services	\$2,150,000.00
2013-21	Department of Transportation	Assurance – Norwalk Harbor
		Dredging & Maintenance
2013-22	Department of Transportation	Assurance – Wethersfield Cove
		Dredging & Maintenance
2013-23	Department of Transportation	\$2,700,000.00
2013-24	Department of Social Services	\$146,714,062.00
2013-25	Department of Education	\$5,257,000.00
2013-26	Public Defender Services Commission	\$240,000.00